

M/S Ram Rahim Enterprises

To 5 to Bishanpur via MaharaJganj

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sosa Tak.

MR-3054

BARSOI

DIVISION

KADWA

SUB-DIVISION

MR-NO 8-2272

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agreement No :- 22-MRD/2024-25 .1

2nd & final bill

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: To S to					
Biswanpur - 1/16 Mahanagar					
Post to					
Agency: Ram Kishan Enterprises					
Agreement No: 29 M.B.D / 2024-25					
Date of Commencement: 25/11/2024					
Date of Completion: 24/08/2025					
Further measurement: NIL					
Am					
15/12/25					
15					

Abstract of Cost	
(1) Clearing and grubbing	
road - Land - etc	
0.344 Hact	D.V.T. M.B.P. (19)
@ 76926.08/Hact - Rs. 26463	
(2) Const. of Subgrade	
8 Shoulder - etc	
699.67 m ³	D.V.T. M.B.P. (19)
@ 264.71/m ³ - Rs. 185212	
(3) Const. of C.S.B. with	
metal - etc	
35.03 m ²	D.V.T. M.B.P. (19)
@ 2542.58/m ² - Rs. 89067	
(4) ph. lay. - Spreading	
Continuation	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of aren
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Compacting WBM					
Cost - 8 - El 1					
28.82 m ³	QV-7	11B	P	(19)	
@ 5471.30/m ³					Rs. 163154.00
(5) Pl. laying Spreading					
8 Compacting WBM					
Cost - 10 - El 2					
47.88 m ³	QV-7	11B	P	(19)	
@ 5239.10/m ³					Rs. 250848.00
(6) Pl. 8 Applying primer					
Cost with (RS-1) - El 2					
573.07 m ³	QV-7	11B	P	(19)	
@ 55.06/m ³					Rs. 33272.00
(7) Pl. 8 Applying tack					
Cost with (RS-1) - El 2					
2220.16 m ³	QV-7	11B	P	(20)	
@ 19.23/m ³					Rs. 5286.00
(8) Pl. 8 laying Semi					
dense Bituminous Surface					
- El 2					
22.00 m ³	QV-7	11B	P	(20)	
@ 13742.00/m ³					Rs. 1003172.00
(9) Cost of Panel					
Current Payment - El 2					
61.55 m ³	QV-7	11B	P	(20)	
@ 2393.31/m ³					Rs. 578158.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 2000 Stone Post -					
4.00 No. O.V.T. 17A P. (20)					
@ 845.81/each -					3383.00
(11) 1000 Stone Post -					
2.00 No. O.V.T. 17B P. (20)					
@ 3093.21/each -					6186.00
(12) Pl. & erecting direction & place identification board -					
0.96 m ² O.V.T. 17B P. (20)					
@ 15116.03/m ² -					14511.00
(13) 600 equilateral & triangle board -					
12.00 No. O.V.T. 17B P. (20)					
@ 4529.3/each -					54325.00
(14) 600 Corbel board -					
6.00 No. O.V.T. 17B P. (20)					
@ 4369.45/each -					26217.00
(15) 600 x 450 rectangle board -					
4.00 No. O.V.T. 17B P. (20)					
@ 4224.52/each -					16900.00
(16) 900 Side octagon board -					
2.00 No. O.V.T. 17A P. (20)					
@ 8694.28/each -					17389.00
(17) Planting of trees					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
by road side —					
39.2 m ² O.V.T. R/B P. (21)					
@ 1505.10/each —					Rs. 52899.00
(15) Road marking on					
B.T. surface —					
154.20 m ² O.V.T. R/B P. (21)					
@ 886.50/m ² —					Rs. 136698.00
(19) P.L. Paving stone crossing					
—					
3.22 m ² O.V.T. R/B P. (21)					
@ 886.50/m ² —					Rs. 7978.00
(20) Road marking on					
C.C. surface —					
150.20 m ² O.V.T. R/B P. (22)					
@ 1205.95/m ² —					Rs. 191131.00
(21) P.L. & fixing of					
typical M.M.B.S.T. board.					
4.20 No. O.V.T. R/B P. (22)					
@ 11757.53/each —					Rs. 47028.00
(22) Painting on Parapet					
wall —					
73.76 m ² O.V.T. R/B P. (22)					
@ 139.16/m ² —					Rs. 10264.00
(23) Plastering with					
(1:4) on E/W —					
73.76 m ² O.V.T. R/B P. (22)					
@ 240.19/m ² —					Rs. 17716.00

Continuation

Continuation